
Active New

Total Positive 

Cases 63 1

District Active 

Cases % 

Change from 

Prior Day -7.35%

Active Cases 

District        

Student 

Percentage 0.11%

Active Cases District 

Staff Percentage 0.14%

Student Cases 55 1

Total F2F 

Enrollment 49,863 Total Employees 5763

Staff Cases 8 0

Elementaries

Active 

Cases

New 

Cases Middle Schools

Active 

Cases

New 

Cases High Schools

Active 

Cases

New 

Cases

Big Creek 0 DeSana 0 Alliance 0

Brandywine 3 Hendricks 0 Denmark 0

Brookwood 12 Lakeside 0 East Forsyth 1

Chattahoochee 2 Liberty 3 Forsyth Academy 0

Chestatee 1 Little Mill 0 Forsyth Central 0

Coal Mountain 0 North Forsyth 3 Gateway 0

Cumming 1 Otwell 0 Lambert 1

Daves Creek 0 Piney Grove 2 North Forsyth 3

Haw Creek 6 Riverwatch 0 South Forsyth 0

Johns Creek 0 South Forsyth 1 West Forsyth 1

Kelly Mill 2 Vickery Creek 1

Mashburn 0

Matt 2

Midway 0

Poole's Mill 1

Sawnee 3 1

Settle's Bridge 0

Sharon 1

Shiloh Point 3

Silver City 2

Vickery Creek 0

Whitlow 0

Elementaries

Active 

Cases

New 

Cases Middle Schools

Active 

Cases

New 

Cases High Schools

Active 

Cases

New 

Cases District Departments

Active 

Cases

New 

Cases

Big Creek 0 DeSana 0 Alliance 0 Communications 0

Brandywine 0 Hendricks 0 Denmark 0 Facilities 0

Brookwood 1 Lakeside 0 East Forsyth 0 Finance & Business 0

Chattahoochee 0 Liberty 1 Forsyth Academy 0 Food & Nutrition 0

Chestatee 0 Little Mill 0 Forsyth Central 0 Human Resources 0

Coal Mountain 0 North Forsyth 0 Gateway 0 Safety 0

Cumming 0 Otwell 0 Lambert 0 Special Education 0

Daves Creek 0 Piney Grove 0 North Forsyth 0 Student Support 0

Haw Creek 0 Riverwatch 2 South Forsyth 1 Superintendent 0

Johns Creek 0 South Forsyth 0 West Forsyth 0 Teaching & Learning 0

Kelly Mill 0 Vickery Creek 0 Technology 0

Mashburn 0 Transportation 0

Matt 0

Midway 0

Poole's Mill 1

Sawnee 0

Settles Bridge 0

Sharon 1

Shiloh Point 1

Silver City 0

Vickery Creek 0

Whitlow 0

Student Cases

Staff Cases
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